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Classifica generale
Pos. Pos.F Pett. Cognome Nome Società Cat. Anno Tempo
1 41 CANAVESE FILIPPO RUN TANARO M 1995 0h 56' 39'' 

2 53 ALFREDI MARCO LIBERO M 2000 0h 59' 25'' 

3 10 BRACCO OSCAR G.S.D. VALTANARO M 1986 1h 02' 44'' 

4 34 FAZIO ALBERTO LIBERO M 1980 1h 04' 35'' 

5 6 FRANCO FABIO G.S.D. VALTANARO M 1985 1h 05' 36'' 

6 1 SERENO MATTEO G.S.D. VALTANARO M 1999 1h 06' 34'' 

7 49 AVELLINO MATTIA LIBERO M 1994 1h 06' 53'' 

8 29 ARDUINO MATTIA LIBERO M 1988 1h 08' 36'' 

9 39 GAZZANO ALESSANDRO G.S.D. VALTANARO M 1983 1h 10' 20'' 

10 63 NASO GABRIELE G.S.D. VALTANARO M 1973 1h 11' 33'' 

11 12 PENONE ALESSANDRO G.S.D. VALTANARO M 1990 1h 12' 03'' 

12 22 DAGATI ROBERTO A.S.D. VALMAREMOLA M 1978 1h 12' 36'' 

13 28 FALCO BRARDA EMILIO PODISTICA BUSCHESE M 1988 1h 12' 44'' 

14 21 BONGIOVANNI ALDO ATLETICA MONDOVI'-ACQUA S.BERNARDO M 1982 1h 13' 23'' 

15 7 RUBALDO PAOLO G.S.D. VALTANARO M 1971 1h 13' 35'' 

16 58 BALDO JACOPO G.S.D. VALTANARO M 1985 1h 13' 49'' 

17 36 CORRADO MARCO LIBERO M 1972 1h 13' 53'' 

18 56 ODASSO GRAZIANO G.S.D. VALTANARO M 1961 1h 15' 36'' 

19 67 EVZI JOVA G.S.D. VALTANARO M 1979 1h 16' 25'' 

20 35 BIONGIOANNI FRANCESCO PODISTICA CASTAGNITESE M 1988 1h 17' 49'' 

21 64 NASO RENATO LIBERO M 1961 1h 17' 59'' 

22 27 VIGLIONE GIORGIO PAM MONDOVI' - CHIUSA PESIO M 1974 1h 18' 16'' 

23 68 ANDREIS DAVIDE G.S.D. VALTANARO M 1996 1h 19' 09'' 

24 1 26 FERRERO MICHELA G.S.D. VALTANARO F 1980 1h 19' 15'' 

25 50 BOAZZO FABIO LIBERO M 1980 1h 21' 41'' 

26 2 32 PECOLLO SILVANA ROATA CHIUSANI F 1966 1h 22' 02'' 

27 14 BIANCO DARIO PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA M 1962 1h 22' 19'' 

28 44 CLERICO GIAN MARCO PAM MONDOVI' - CHIUSA PESIO M 1958 1h 23' 16'' 

29 3 5 BOLOGNA MARINA G.S.D. VALTANARO F 1962 1h 24' 29'' 

30 47 PRIOLA ENRICO G.S.R. FERRERO ALBA M 1992 1h 25' 23'' 

31 54 FIGINI FEDERICO LIBERO M 1975 1h 25' 24'' 

32 24 ROSSINI LORENZO LIBERO M 1987 1h 27' 09'' 

33 25 MALE STEFANO LIBERO M 1991 1h 27' 09'' 

34 16 QUAGLIA CRISTIAN LIBERO RAGAZZI 2008 1h 27' 55'' 

35 69 BORGNA PIERANGELO LIBERO M 1993 1h 28' 37'' 

36 70 RAVATTO MANUEL LIBERO M 1992 1h 28' 37'' 

37 4 15 BIANCO GIORGIA PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA F 1989 1h 28' 53'' 

38 46 TORCHIO ALBERTO G.S.R. FERRERO ALBA M 1982 1h 29' 50'' 

39 5 48 RUBALDO FRANCA G.S.D. VALTANARO F 1962 1h 30' 07'' 

40 17 MICHELIS PAOLO LIBERO RAGAZZI 2005 1h 30' 24'' 

41 52 FERRARIS ENRICO G.S.D. VALTANARO M 1971 1h 30' 38'' 

42 6 18 CARRARA MANUELA LIBERO F 1970 1h 31' 22'' 

43 62 PIOVANO DAVIDE ALL BLACKS M 1977 1h 31' 31'' 

44 11 FERRARIS LUCIANO G.S.D. VALTANARO M 1957 1h 32' 03'' 

45 59 VIOLA PIETRO PAM MONDOVI' - CHIUSA PESIO M 1959 1h 32' 04'' 

46 43 GAIERO ROMANO PAM MONDOVI' - CHIUSA PESIO M 1958 1h 33' 11'' 

47 45 GALVAGNO FABIO LIBERO M 1963 1h 33' 23'' 

48 51 CAMELIA PIER ANDREA G.S.D. VALTANARO M 1975 1h 35' 11'' 

49 60 GARELLI GIULIANO PAM MONDOVI' - CHIUSA PESIO M 1970 1h 35' 23'' 

50 7 3 CARRARA CRISTINA G.S.D. VALTANARO F 1966 1h 36' 41'' 

51 37 GIULIANO SILVIO PAM MONDOVI' - CHIUSA PESIO M 1956 1h 38' 40'' 
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52 19 ROBERI MAURIZIO G.S.D. VALTANARO M 1956 1h 38' 56'' 

53 8 2 GIUGALE LORENA RUNRIVIERARUN F 1971 1h 41' 24'' 

54 33 FANTINO MARCO LIBERO M 1965 1h 41' 50'' 

55 13 VENTURINO LUCA LIBERO M 1989 1h 44' 23'' 

56 61 BALDO MIRCO G.S.D. VALTANARO M 1959 1h 53' 05'' 

57 40 TACCHINO ORLANDO G.S.D. VALTANARO M 1954 1h 54' 50'' 

58 71 ANDREOTTI GIUSEPPE LIBERO M 1947 2h 10' 58'' 

59 20 BOGLIONE DANIELE LIBERO M 1989 3h 00' 00'' 

60 9 31 SERENO GIULIA G.S.D. VALTANARO F 1997 3h 00' 00'' 

61 57 LANZARDO CRISTIANO LIBERO M 1969 3h 00' 00'' 

Classifica per categorie
Categoria RAGAZZI     0-18 anni

Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Società Pos.Ass. Anno Tempo
1 16 QUAGLIA CRISTIAN LIBERO 34 2008 1h 27' 55'' 

2 17 MICHELIS PAOLO LIBERO 40 2005 1h 30' 24'' 

Categoria M     19-99 anni
Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Società Pos.Ass. Anno Tempo
1 41 CANAVESE FILIPPO RUN TANARO 1 1995 0h 56' 39'' 

2 53 ALFREDI MARCO LIBERO 2 2000 0h 59' 25'' 

3 10 BRACCO OSCAR G.S.D. VALTANARO 3 1986 1h 02' 44'' 

4 34 FAZIO ALBERTO LIBERO 4 1980 1h 04' 35'' 

5 6 FRANCO FABIO G.S.D. VALTANARO 5 1985 1h 05' 36'' 

6 1 SERENO MATTEO G.S.D. VALTANARO 6 1999 1h 06' 34'' 

7 49 AVELLINO MATTIA LIBERO 7 1994 1h 06' 53'' 

8 29 ARDUINO MATTIA LIBERO 8 1988 1h 08' 36'' 

9 39 GAZZANO ALESSANDRO G.S.D. VALTANARO 9 1983 1h 10' 20'' 

10 63 NASO GABRIELE G.S.D. VALTANARO 10 1973 1h 11' 33'' 

11 12 PENONE ALESSANDRO G.S.D. VALTANARO 11 1990 1h 12' 03'' 

12 22 DAGATI ROBERTO A.S.D. VALMAREMOLA 12 1978 1h 12' 36'' 

13 28 FALCO BRARDA EMILIO PODISTICA BUSCHESE 13 1988 1h 12' 44'' 

14 21 BONGIOVANNI ALDO ATLETICA MONDOVI'-ACQUA S.BERNARDO 14 1982 1h 13' 23'' 

15 7 RUBALDO PAOLO G.S.D. VALTANARO 15 1971 1h 13' 35'' 

16 58 BALDO JACOPO G.S.D. VALTANARO 16 1985 1h 13' 49'' 

17 36 CORRADO MARCO LIBERO 17 1972 1h 13' 53'' 

18 56 ODASSO GRAZIANO G.S.D. VALTANARO 18 1961 1h 15' 36'' 

19 67 EVZI JOVA G.S.D. VALTANARO 19 1979 1h 16' 25'' 

20 35 BIONGIOANNI FRANCESCO PODISTICA CASTAGNITESE 20 1988 1h 17' 49'' 

21 64 NASO RENATO LIBERO 21 1961 1h 17' 59'' 

22 27 VIGLIONE GIORGIO PAM MONDOVI' - CHIUSA PESIO 22 1974 1h 18' 16'' 

23 68 ANDREIS DAVIDE G.S.D. VALTANARO 23 1996 1h 19' 09'' 

24 50 BOAZZO FABIO LIBERO 25 1980 1h 21' 41'' 

25 14 BIANCO DARIO PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA 27 1962 1h 22' 19'' 

26 44 CLERICO GIAN MARCO PAM MONDOVI' - CHIUSA PESIO 28 1958 1h 23' 16'' 

27 47 PRIOLA ENRICO G.S.R. FERRERO ALBA 30 1992 1h 25' 23'' 

28 54 FIGINI FEDERICO LIBERO 31 1975 1h 25' 24'' 

29 24 ROSSINI LORENZO LIBERO 32 1987 1h 27' 09'' 

30 25 MALE STEFANO LIBERO 33 1991 1h 27' 09'' 

31 69 BORGNA PIERANGELO LIBERO 35 1993 1h 28' 37'' 

32 70 RAVATTO MANUEL LIBERO 36 1992 1h 28' 37'' 

33 46 TORCHIO ALBERTO G.S.R. FERRERO ALBA 38 1982 1h 29' 50'' 

34 52 FERRARIS ENRICO G.S.D. VALTANARO 41 1971 1h 30' 38'' 

35 62 PIOVANO DAVIDE ALL BLACKS 43 1977 1h 31' 31'' 

36 11 FERRARIS LUCIANO G.S.D. VALTANARO 44 1957 1h 32' 03'' 

37 59 VIOLA PIETRO PAM MONDOVI' - CHIUSA PESIO 45 1959 1h 32' 04'' 

38 43 GAIERO ROMANO PAM MONDOVI' - CHIUSA PESIO 46 1958 1h 33' 11'' 

39 45 GALVAGNO FABIO LIBERO 47 1963 1h 33' 23'' 

40 51 CAMELIA PIER ANDREA G.S.D. VALTANARO 48 1975 1h 35' 11'' 

41 60 GARELLI GIULIANO PAM MONDOVI' - CHIUSA PESIO 49 1970 1h 35' 23'' 

42 37 GIULIANO SILVIO PAM MONDOVI' - CHIUSA PESIO 51 1956 1h 38' 40'' 
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43 19 ROBERI MAURIZIO G.S.D. VALTANARO 52 1956 1h 38' 56'' 

44 33 FANTINO MARCO LIBERO 54 1965 1h 41' 50'' 

45 13 VENTURINO LUCA LIBERO 55 1989 1h 44' 23'' 

46 61 BALDO MIRCO G.S.D. VALTANARO 56 1959 1h 53' 05'' 

47 40 TACCHINO ORLANDO G.S.D. VALTANARO 57 1954 1h 54' 50'' 

48 71 ANDREOTTI GIUSEPPE LIBERO 58 1947 2h 10' 58'' 

49 20 BOGLIONE DANIELE LIBERO 59 1989 3h 00' 00'' 

50 57 LANZARDO CRISTIANO LIBERO 61 1969 3h 00' 00'' 

Categoria F     19-99 anni
Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Società Pos.Ass. Anno Tempo
1 26 FERRERO MICHELA G.S.D. VALTANARO 24 1980 1h 19' 15'' 

2 32 PECOLLO SILVANA ROATA CHIUSANI 26 1966 1h 22' 02'' 

3 5 BOLOGNA MARINA G.S.D. VALTANARO 29 1962 1h 24' 29'' 

4 15 BIANCO GIORGIA PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA 37 1989 1h 28' 53'' 

5 48 RUBALDO FRANCA G.S.D. VALTANARO 39 1962 1h 30' 07'' 

6 18 CARRARA MANUELA LIBERO 42 1970 1h 31' 22'' 

7 3 CARRARA CRISTINA G.S.D. VALTANARO 50 1966 1h 36' 41'' 

8 2 GIUGALE LORENA RUNRIVIERARUN 53 1971 1h 41' 24'' 

9 31 SERENO GIULIA G.S.D. VALTANARO 60 1997 3h 00' 00'' 
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